(ontents

Preface
Abbreviations for the Titles of Milton’s Writings
Abbreviations for Titles of Periodicals, etc.

Part One
Chronological Table

Chronological Survey

On the Morning of Christ’s Nativity

A Paraphrase on Psalm 114 and Psalm 136

On the Death of a fair Infant dying of a Cough
At a Vacation Exercise in the Colledge

The Passion

On Time

Upon the Circumcision

At a solemn Musick

An Epitaph on the Marchioness of Winchester
Song. On May Morning

On Shakespear. 1630

On the University Carrier

Another on the same

[Hobsons Epitaph]

page 1x
xiil
xvii

IX

34
II1
119
136
151
162
170
175
192
200
203
213
217

221



L’Allegro and 11 Penseroso

(ontents

L’Allegro: Notes

11 Penseroso: Notes

Part Two
Sonnets

Sonnet 1
Sonnet 7
Sonnet 8
Sonnet ¢
Sonnet 10
Sonnet 11
Sonnet 12
Sonnet 13
Sonnet 14
Sonnet 15
Sonnet 16
Sonnet 17
Sonnet 18
Sonnet 19
Sonnet 20
Sonnet 21
Sonnet 22

Sonnet 23

page 223

270

399

339

(O Nightingale) 354
(How soon hath time) 362
(Captain or Colonel, or Knight in Arms) 374
(Lady that in the prime of earliest youth) 378
(Daughter to that good Earl) 383
(A Book was writ of late calld Tetrachordon) 387
On the same (I did but prompt the age) 393
To Mr. H. Lawes, on his Aires 399
(When Faith and Love which parted from thee never) 406
(Fairfax, whose name in armes through Europe rings) 410
(Cromwell, our cheif of men) 416
(Vane, young in yeares, but in sage counsell old) 426
On the late Massacher in Piemont 431
(When I consider how my light is spent) 442
(Lawrence of vertuous Father vertuous Son) 470
(Cyriack, whose Grandsire on the Royal Bench) 477
(Cyriack, this three years day these eys) 481

(Methought I saw my late espoused Saint)

vi



(ontents
The Fifth Ode of Horace. Lib. 1

On the new forcers of Conscience under the Long Parliament

Arcades
Lycidas
1. Date, Circumstances, and Text
1. The Pastoral Elegy
1. Criticism

1v. Notes

Part Three
A Mask Presented At Ludlow-Castle, 1634 [Comus]
1. Date, Circumstances, and Text
1. Comus and the Masque
11. Sources and Analogues
1v. Criticism
v. Notes
Psalms 1-vi11, LXXX-LXXXVIII

Epwarp R. WEISMILLER: Studies of Verse Form in the
Minor English Poems

Bibliographical Index

vil

page 502

508
519
544
544
549

565
636

735
735
740
755
784
852

991

1007

1089



