Contents

Preface	<i>page</i> ix
Abbreviations for the Titles of Milton's Writings	xiii
Abbreviations for Titles of Periodicals, etc.	xvii
D O	
Part One	
Chronological Table	I
Chronological Survey	11
On the Morning of Christ's Nativity	34
A Paraphrase on Psalm 114 and Psalm 136	111
On the Death of a fair Infant dying of a Cough	119
At a Vacation Exercise in the Colledge	136
The Passion	151
On Time	162
Upon the Circumcision	170
At a solemn Musick	175
An Epitaph on the Marchioness of Winchester	192
Song. On May Morning	200
On Shakespear. 1630	203
On the University Carrier	213
Another on the same	217
[Hobsons Epitaph]	221

Contents

L'Allegro and Il Penseroso	page	223
L'Allegro: Notes		270
Il Penseroso: Notes		309
Part Two		
Sonnets		339
Sonnet 1 (O Nightingale)		354
Sonnet 7 (How soon hath time)		362
Sonnet 8 (Captain or Colonel, or Knight in Arms)		374
Sonnet 9 (Lady that in the prime of earliest youth)		378
Sonnet 10 (Daughter to that good Earl)		383
Sonnet 11 (A Book was writ of late call'd Tetrachordon)		387
Sonnet 12 On the same (I did but prompt the age)		393
Sonnet 13 To Mr. H. Lawes, on his Aires		399
Sonnet 14 (When Faith and Love which parted from thee no	ever)	406
Sonnet 15 (Fairfax, whose name in armes through Europe ri	ngs)	410
Sonnet 16 (Cromwell, our cheif of men)		416
Sonnet 17 (Vane, young in yeares, but in sage counsell old)		426
Sonnet 18 On the late Massacher in Piemont		431
Sonnet 19 (When I consider how my light is spent)		442
Sonnet 20 (Lawrence of vertuous Father vertuous Son)		479
Sonnet 21 (Cyriack, whose Grandsire on the Royal Bench)		477
Sonnet 22 (Cyriack, this three years day these eys)		481
Sonnet 23 (Methought I saw my late espoused Saint)		486

Contents

The Fifth Ode of Horace. Lib. 1	page	502
On the new forcers of Conscience under the Long Parliament		508
Arcades		519
Lycidas		544
1. Date, Circumstances, and Text		544
II. The Pastoral Elegy		549
III. Criticism		565
IV. Notes		636
Part Three		
A Mask Presented At Ludlow-Castle, 1634 [Comus]		735
1. Date, Circumstances, and Text		735
II. Comus and the Masque		740
III. Sources and Analogues		755
IV. Criticism		784
v. Notes		852
Psalms I-VIII, LXXX-LXXXVIII		991
EDWARD R. WEISMILLER: Studies of Verse Form in the		
Minor English Poems	1	007
Bibliographical Index	3	1089